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pap@cpuc.ca.gov (pap@cpuc.ca.gov); ang@cpuc.ca.gov (ang@cpuc.ca.gov); 
ram@cpuc.ca.gov (ram@cpuc.ca.gov); kcl@cpuc.ca.gov (kcl@cpuc.ca.gov); 
pzs@cpuc.ca.gov (pzs@cpuc.ca.gov); emm@cpuc.ca.gov (emm@cpuc.ca.gov); 
rmp@cpuc.ca.gov (rmp@cpuc.ca.gov); edd@cpuc.ca.gov (edd@cpuc.ca.gov); 
kab@cpuc.ca.gov (kab@cpuc.ca.gov); ljt@cpuc.ca.gov (ljt@cpuc.ca.gov); Tom 
Long (tlong@tum.org); ako@cpuc.ca.gov (ako@cpuc.ca.gov); ttf@cpuc.ca.gov 
(ttf@cpuc.ca.gov); tbo@cpuc.ca.gov (tbo@cpuc.ca.gov); Vrogersl994@yahoo.com 
(Vrogersl994@yahoo.com); Bob Finkelstein (bfmkelstein@tum.org); 
mk3@cpuc.ca.gov (mk3@cpuc.ca.gov); sni@cpuc.ca.gov (sni@cpuc.ca.gov); 
caj@cpuc.ca.gov (caj@cpuc.ca.gov); ag5@cpuc.ca.gov (ag5@cpuc.ca.gov); Britt 
Strottman (bstrottman@meyersnave.com); Nina Suetake (nsuetake@tum.org); 
Martin Mattes (mmattes@nossaman.com); Bill Julian (billjulian@sbcglobal.net); 
Susie Berlin (sberlin@mccarthylaw.com); Susan.Skillman@Parsons.com 
(Susan.Skillman@Parsons.com); Seema Srinivasan (sls@a-klaw.com); Aaron J. 
Lewis (aaron.joseph.lewis@gmail.com); Garance Burke (gburke@ap.org); Joseph 
M. Malkin (jmalkin@orrick.com); RICHARD KUPREWICZ 
(kuprewicz@comcast.net); Jessica Mullan (jmullan@meyersnave.com); 
tomb@crossborderenergy.com Beach (tomb@crossborderenergy.com)

Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: R.l 1-02-019, Proposal to extend due dates for comments on PD 

Parties to R.l 1-02-019:
Because of the demands of other matters, TURN and the City and County of San Francisco 
intend to request that the administrative law judge grant a 3-day extension to the due dates for 
opening and reply comments on the Proposed Decision in this case. If our request were 
granted, the new due dates for the opening and reply comments would be November 16, 2012 
and November 29, 2012, respectively. Pursuant to CPUC Rule of Procedure 11.6, TURN is 
sending this e-mail to see if any party objects to such an extension. Only if you object to a 
three-day extension, please send me an e-mail indicating your objection no later than noon 
tomorrow (Wednesday). If I do not hear from you, I will assume that you have no objection.

Thank you for your attention to this request. 
Tom

Tom Long 
Legal Director

The Utility Reform Network (TURN)
flong@tyrn.org

(415) 929-8876 x303

SB GT&S 0186462
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